
1 Christopher DeBusk    +50 chrisdpga@gmail.com Council Fire Club 9 970.00

2 Brandon Arnold barnold@mclemoreclub.com McLemore Club 3 559.00

3 Henrik Simonsen +50 hsimonsen@honorscourse.net The Honors Course 3 420.00

4 Paul Apyan paul.apyan@gmail.com Choo Choo Teaching Academy 2 410.00

5 Mark Fermanian markfermanianpga@gmail.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 2 360.00

6 Keith Burdette +50 kburdette@pga.com Cleveland Country Club 8 332.50

7 JD Coccia jcoccia@councilfireclub.com Council Fire Club 4 322.00

8 Jordan Douglas jdouglas@blackcreekclub.com Black Creek Club 2 227.50

9 Skylar Thompson sthompson@honorscourse.net The Honors Course 2 190.00

10 Adam Strassner ajstrassner1209@email.campbell.edu The Honors Course 2 124.00

11 Ean Dunton edunton@honorscourse.net The Honors Course 1 120.00

12 Samuel Marshall smarshall18_pga@outlook.com Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 1 110.00

13 Thomas Durbin thomas@theooltewahclub.com The Ooltewah Club 1 60.00

16 Kevin Ashley kevin@valleybrookclub.com Valleybrook Golf & Country Club 2 60.00

14 Jeff Craig hooptiepga@pga.com Windstone Golf Club 1 50.00

15 Bruce Etter        +50 CGCCBE@AOL.COM Chattanooga Golf & Country Club 1 50.00

17 Louis Fiumara louis.fiumara@gmail.com The Honors Course 1 24.00

18 Brian Anderson bmanderson614@gmail.com Lookout Mountain Golf Club 1 21.00

19 George Roy georgeroygolf@gmail.com Lookout Mountain Golf Club 1 15.00

PGA Members of any age and classification
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